
Financial Collection Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14-03

SIGN-IN SHEET / BID OPENING / October 10, 2013 @ 3:00 P.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Victoria Pirrung ERS, Inc. 202.491.6460 pirrung@ersinc.com

2 Bill Thomson HCC 713.718.5193 william.thomson@hccs.edu

3 Chris Cummings HCC 713.718.8650 c.cummings1@hccs.edu

4 Stephen Powelson PennCredit 800.720.7290 stephen.powelson@penncredit.com

5 Kisten Rhodes HCC 713.718.5967 kisten.rhodes@hccs.edu

6 Phillip Barker HCC 713.718.5005 phillip.barker@hccs.edu

7 Kerry Doucette HCC 713.718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
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